

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 662 OF 2001

CENTRAL BUREAU OF NARCOTICS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHANDER DEO SAINI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,vacating stay

Date: 04/12/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Sudhir Kumar Santoshi, Adv.  
Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Appellant may file necessary documents before 15.1.2007.

List the matter on 15.1.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar