

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 662 OF 2001

CENTRAL BUREAU OF NARCOTICS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHANDER DEO SAINI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,vacating stay)

Date: 01/06/2007 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sumita Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after summer vacation.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Radha R. Bhatia]
Court Master